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DAY DATE TIME EVENT LOCATION

Tue. Oct. 22 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Thur. Nov. 7 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Tue. Nov. 19 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Nov. 20 4:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Wed. Dec. 4 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Dec. 5-9 Tubac Rally

Tue. Dec. 17 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Dec. 18 4:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Card Room

Thur. Jan. 2 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Jan. 9-12 Havasu Rally

Tue. Jan. 21 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Jan. 22 4:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Thur. Feb. 6 5:00 PM Potluck & General Meeting NC2 Main

Tue. Feb. 25 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Feb. 26 4:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Mon. Mar. 10 5:00 PM Pizza Party & General Meeting NC2 Main

Tue. Mar. 25 2:30 PM Executive Board Meeting NC2 Music Room

Wed. Mar. 26 4:00 PM Happy Hour NC2 Main

Highlighted dates are revised dates due to holidays, rally or room availibility
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